
 
EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR FACULTY MEMBERS 
EMPLOYED ON ACADEMIC YEAR BASIS 

(175 DAYS) 
 

Effective July 1, 2014  

          
          
 

 
        STEP CLASS I 
 

CLASS II 
 

CLASS III 
 

CLASS IV 
 

CLASS V 

 
BACHELOR  

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
DOCTORATE 

 
 

   
24 UNITS 

 
48 UNITS 

  
 

 
        

 
 

        
 

 
        4 $57,759 
 

$61,209 
 

$64,665 
 

$68,115 
 

$71,565 
5 $60,263 

 
$63,714 

 
$67,162 

 
$70,614 

 
$74,064 

6 $62,769 
 

$66,215 
 

$69,666 
 

$73,117 
 

$76,573 
7 $65,265 

 
$68,720 

 
$72,168 

 
$75,629 

 
$79,071 

8 $67,769 
 

$71,215 
 

$74,673 
 

$78,121 
 

$81,570 
9 $70,270 

 
$73,723 

 
$77,171 

 
$80,623 

 
$84,073 

10 $72,775 
 

$76,223 
 

$79,673 
 

$83,126 
 

$86,578 
11  

 
$78,726 

 
$82,176 

 
$85,626 

 
$89,074 

12  
 

$81,228 
 

$84,678 
 

$88,136 
 

$91,571 
13  

     
$90,631 

 
$94,083 

14  
     

$93,134 
 

$96,584 

 
 

        

 
 

        
16 $74,327 

 
$82,674 

 
$86,081 

 
$94,429 

 
$97,836 

 
 

        
20 $76,799 

 
$85,145 

 
$88,552 

 
$96,901 

 
$100,308 

 
 

        24 $79,270 
 

$87,617 
 

$91,024 
 

$99,372 
 

$102,779 

 
 

        28 $81,741 
 

$90,088 
 

$93,495 
 

$101,843 
 

$105,250 

 
 

        
 

 
        30 $84,213  $92,559 

 
$95,966 

 
$104,315 

 
$107,722 

 
  * Anniversary Increment as provided by Article 10, Section 18 
 
 
Board approved:  August 18, 2014, effective July 1, 2014 
 


